PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2133

- Page 1, line 14, replace "<u>adult or minor child</u>" with "<u>individual</u>", after the underscored comma insert "<u>and</u>", replace "<u>the adult's or minor child's</u>" with "<u>is based upon the determination of a</u>", and replace "<u>determines</u>" with "<u>which concludes that the individual is medically stable and is competent to direct the care provided</u>"
- Page 1, line 15, remove "<u>can be safely performed</u>" and remove "<u>under the direction of a</u> <u>competent</u>"

Page 1, line 16, remove "adult who resides in the home"

Page 1, line 22, replace "a person" with "an individual"

Renumber accordingly